
Contacting our Academy Councillors: 

Sarah Haynes Chair & Foundation 
Councillor 

Sarah.haynes@durhamdmat.co.uk 

Angela Johnson Vice Chair & Co-opted 
Councillor 

Angela.johnson@durhamdmat.co.uk 

Julian Haynes Co-opted Councillor Julian.haynes@durhamdmat.co.uk 

Sarah Ingwersen Foundation Councillor Sarah.ingwersen@durhamdmat.co.uk 

Liz Johns Co-opted Councillor Liz.johns@durhamdmat.co.uk 

Kathleen Norman Co-opted Councillor Kathleen.norman@durhamdmat.co.uk 

Donna Peadon Parent Councillor Donna.peadon@durhamdmat.co.uk 

Rev Michael 
Baldwin 

Foundation Councillor Michael.baldwin@durhamdmat.co.uk 

 

If you have any problems contacting an Academy Councillor please contact the 

school office who will put you in touch with the relevant person: 

admin@stanhopebarrington.org.uk 


